
PESO AREA DISTANCIA

LARGO KG/PZ i r s i r s x

m.m pulg kg/m cm2 cm4 cm cm3 cm4 cm cm3 cm

76.2 3 5.20 12.20 63.44 * * * * * * * *
76.2 3 6.10 12.20 74.42 7.68 68.10 2.97 17.90 8.30 1.04 3.40 1.11

101.2 4 6.69 12.20 81.62 * * * * * * * *
101.6 4 8.40 12.20 102.48 10.00 157.90 3.97 31.30 13.30 1.15 4.70 1.16
152.4 6 12.20 12.20 148.84 15.35 541.00 5.94 71.00 29.10 1.38 8.20 1.32
152.4 6 15.63 12.20 190.69 19.81 628.50 5.64 82.50 36.21 1.35 9.34 1.27
152.4 6 19.35 12.20 236.07 24.58 720.10 5.41 94.50 45.79 1.60 10.65 1.32
203.2 8 17.11 12.20 208.74 21.61 1344.50 7.89 132.30 55.40 1.57 13.00 1.47
203.2 8 20.46 12.20 249.61 25.94 1490.10 7.59 146.60 62.43 1.52 14.09 1.42
203.2 8 27.90 12.20 340.38 35.42 1818.90 7.16 179.00 73.25 1.81 16.39 1.45
254.0 10 22.80 12.20 278.16 28.97 2805.40 9.83 221.20 94.90 1.72 19.01 1.61
254.0 10 37.20 12.20 453.84 47.42 3796.00 8.94 198.20 139.85 1.70 24.25 1.57
254.0 10 44.70 12.20 545.34 56.90 4287.20 8.69 339.20 163.99 2.03 27.04 1.65
304.8 12 30.80 12.20 373.76 39.29 5369.00 11.71 352.30 161.50 1.98 28.35 1.77
304.8 12 37.20 12.20 453.84 47.42 5993.70 11.25 394.90 186.05 1.98 30.81 1.71
304.8 12 44.70 12.20 545.34 56.90 6742.90 10.89 442.40 213.94 1.94 33.76 1.71

CANALES DIM

   

PESO LARGO KG/PZ B A C M N GRAMIL TORNILLO
G 0 MAX

mm Pulg Kg/m mm mm mm mm mm mm mm

76.2 3 5.20 12.20 63.44 35.80 31.50 3.17 * * * *
76.2 3 6.10 12.20 74.42 35.80 31.50 4.30 16 7 24 10

101.2 4 6.69 12.20 81.62 40.20 35.80 4.42 * * * *
101.6 4 8.40 12.20 102.48 40.20 35.80 4.80 16 8 25 13
152.4 6 12.20 12.20 148.84 48.70 43.60 5.10 19 9 29 16
152.4 6 15.63 12.20 190.69 52.00 43.60 8.00 19 9 29 16
152.4 6 19.35 12.20 236.07 55.00 43.60 11.00 19 9 29 16
203.2 8 17.11 12.20 208.74 57.40 51.80 5.60 21 10 35 19
203.2 8 20.46 12.20 249.61 60.00 51.80 8.00 21 10 35 19
203.2 8 27.90 12.20 340.38 64.00 51.80 12.00 21 10 35 19
254.0 10 22.80 12.20 278.16 66.04 60.00 6.10 22 11 38 19
254.0 10 37.20 12.20 453.84 73.30 60.00 13.36 22 11 38 19
254.0 10 44.70 12.20 545.34 77.04 60.00 17.09 22 11 40 19
304.8 12 30.80 12.20 375.76 74.73 67.57 7.16 26 13 40 19
304.8 12 37.20 12.20 453.84 77.39 67.57 9.83 26 13 44 19
304.8 12 44.70 12.20 545.34 80.52 67.57 12.95 26 13 50 19
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